



2022:HHC:9294

PROCEEDINGS CONVENED IN CHAMBER

CWPOA No. 6144 of 2019

24.06.2020 Presence: Dispensed with.

List on **28th August, 2020.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

June 24, 2020
gaurav