



2022:HHC:9294

CWPOA No. 6144 of 2019

17.09.2021

Present: Mr. Rahul Mahajan, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Sr. Addl. A.G with Mr.
Hemanshu Misra, Addl. A.G for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 03.12.2021.

September 17, 2021
(naveen)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge