



2022:HHC:9294

CWPOA. No. 6144 of 2019

17.12.2021 **Present:** Ms. Sana, Advocate vice Mr. Rahul Mahajan,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajinder Dogra, Sr. Addl. Advocate General
for respondents No. 1 to 3-State.

On the request of learned vice counsel appearing
on behalf of the petitioner, list on **04.03.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

17th December)
(sushma)