



2022:HHC:9294

Saroj Vs. State of H.P. & ors.

CWPOA No. 6144 of 2019

04.03.2022 **Present:** Ms. Sana, Advocate vice Mr. Rahul Mahajan,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.K. Bhatti, Additional Advocate General,
for respondents 1 to 3-State.

Court time is over. List on **20.05.2022**.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th March, 2022

(sushma)