



2022:HHC:9294

Saroj Vs. State of H.P. & ors.

CWPOA No. 6144 of 2019

14.10.2022 Present: None for the parties.

List on **23.12.2022.**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

14th October, 2022
(sushma)