



2022:HHC:9294

Saroj vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No.6144 of 2019.

25.06.2025 Present: Ms. Kiran Negi, Advocate, vice counsel
for the petitioner.

Mr. Gautam Sood, Dy. A.G., for the
respondents.

Court time is over. List on 30th July, 2025.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

25th June, 2025.
(Jai)