



2022:HHC:9294

Saroj vs. State of H.P and others

CWPOA No.6144 of 2019

10.03.2026 Present: Ms.Kaushiki, Advocate vice Mr.Rahul Mahajan,
Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr.Hemant Kumar Verma, Deputy Advocate
General for the respondents-State.

List on 21st April, 2026.

March 10, 2026
(naveen)

(Jiya Lal Bhardwaj)
Judge